Library Comparative Statistics 2014-16

Registered borrowers
Total Circulation
Children's
Adult
Other
Bookmobile**
downloadables
library visits (sample; 2016
actual)
ILL provided to other libraries
ILL received from other libraries
Collection size
Print books and serials
AV Materials
*QOther
e-resources available

Total Budget
Collection Budget
Staff FTE

Hours open seasonal

Number of public terminals

*Other includes multi-format
and other physical materials
** Included in Other until 2006

2014
17,970
333,125
139,004
191,621
1,585
915
13,577

205,271
12,964
27,980
68,419
55,458
12,677

284
32,339

$1,064,760
$88,700
11.75

61.5

16

2015
18,112
239,098
101,848
140,311
2,098
5,166
18,291

143,271
8,350
31,364
67,158
60,798
6,360
54
34,625

$1,072,492
$91,800
11.55

55

14

2016
17,153
265,769
122,949
140,530
2,993
638
19,265

143,093
9,022
33,567
70,368
55,794
14,351
37
41,149

$1,161,615
$95,000
11.19

61

20



