

Library Comparative Statistics 2014-16

	2014	2015	2016
Registered borrowers	17,970	18,112	17,153
Total Circulation	333,125	239,098	265,769
Children's	139,004	101,848	122,949
Adult	191,621	140,311	140,530
Other	1,585	2,098	2,993
Bookmobile**	915	5,166	638
downloadables	13,577	18,291	19,265
library visits (sample; 2016 actual)	205,271	143,271	143,093
ILL provided to other libraries	12,964	8,350	9,022
ILL received from other libraries	27,980	31,364	33,567
Collection size	68,419	67,158	70,368
Print books and serials	55,458	60,798	55,794
AV Materials	12,677	6,360	14,351
*Other	284	54	37
e-resources available	32,339	34,625	41,149
Total Budget	\$1,064,760	\$1,072,492	\$1,161,615
Collection Budget	\$88,700	\$91,800	\$95,000
Staff FTE	11.75	11.55	11.19
Hours open seasonal	61.5	55	61
Number of public terminals	16	14	20

*Other includes multi-format and other physical materials

** Included in Other until 2006